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B H-BE HAOK AT SR ENE- /K E -7 LK 5 (Sinshan) BLfE 28 18 72055
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Sinshan

w18 AE

BHREBXMERSE(mg/L) :
BE(NTU) :
BE(HEEN) !
REFWIRE) :
72w E (mg/L) :

pHIE( - ) :

: 18.0
Z(mg/L) :
#(mg/L) :

g

B o5
OB oW OB oW

WA R

3 3

«Q «Q

e e

2
3
«Q
e

f#&(mg/L) :

BEZE(CFU/mL) :
KIS EBE(CFU/100mL) :

A== B (mg/L) :
#H(mg/L) :
il (mg/L) :
i (mg/L) :
x(mg/L) :
#¥(mg/L) :
R (mg/L) :
#l(mg/L) :
#&(mg/L) :
#2(mg/L) :
#®(mg/L) :
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0.71
0.40
<5
<1
30.4
7.1

16.8

0.0138
0.00186
ND

ND

ND
0.00242
ND
0.00147
0.00085
ND

ND

B ARE
0.2-1.0
2
5
3
6.0-8.5
250
250
0.1
0.1
10
500
0.8
300
0.3
0.05
100

0.08
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.002

0.05

0.05
0.07
0.005
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HH-578 B AOK AT 2R & RUE- 7K E - L5 7K 5 (Sinshan) KLl T 28 1% 72055
$8(mg/L) : 0.0140 2

# (mg/L) : 0.00006 0.01

P2t 7 R EEMERE (mg/L) : ND 0.5
ZEFf(mg/L) : ND 0.0002
23 E(mg/L) : ND 0.003
EHIX(mg/L) : ND 0.01
AR (mg/L) : ND 0.005
EHI#(mg/L) : ND 0.02
— @44 (mg/L) : ND 0.005
S8 (mg/L) : ND 0.05
f3(mg/L) : ND 0.001
B4 (mg/L) : ND 0.02
TEHIZ (mg/L) : ND 0.02
2,4-#(mg/L) : ND 0.07
#7548 (mg/L) : ND 0.01
& (mg/L) : ND 0.02
A0fR3X(mg/L) : ND 0.02
i xZZE(mg/L) : ND 0.003
$2(mg/L) : 0.104 0.3
JREZE (mg/L) : ND 0.01

EEMABEEE(CFU/M100mL) @ <1 -

=8 %(mg/L) : ND 0.005
WM& Efik(mg/L) : ND 0.005
1,1,1-=| ¥ (mg/L) : ND 0.2
1,2-" &7 % (mg/L) : ND 0.005
S 7% (mg/L) : ND 0.0003
A(mg/L) : ND 0.005
-~ &% (mg/L) : ND 0.075
1,1-—_& LM (mg/L) : ND 0.007
& PR (mg/L) : ND 0.02
M- &% (mg/L) : ND 0.6
EB% (mg/L) : ND 0.7
“E%(mg/L) : ND 0.5
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IE-1,2- "8 Z % (mg/L) : ND 0.07
[e-1,2-—_&= )% (mg/L) : ND 0.1
0% 7, % (mg/L) : ND 0.005

KESHBE(YIN) Y -

B HHE : 2018-09-05 16:07:00
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